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
& living room plus 

½ bath on first floor.  
4 bedrooms and full 
bath on 2nd floor. 

Just 
$39,900

Donje Lane, Town of Mayfield

10 building lots available in a gorgeous Adirondack setting.  ½ acre 
to 1 ½ acres with options to purchase multiple lots.

STARTING AT $19,900
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs. 

Junell Pasquarelli ~ Licensed Real Estate Broker/Owner
161 Honeywell Corners Rd., Broadalbin, NY 12025

Office (518) 588-5141

Carol G. Paciolla, Licensed Real Estate Associate Broker - Cell: (518) 332-3279
Daniel Ruggeri, Licensed Real Estate Salesperson - Cell: (518) 229-8657

““Because Your 

Move Matters”

VACANT LAND LISTINGS

Getman Rd, Town of Mohawk $24,000
Bldg lot, 2 acres

Mary St, Town of Mohawk $22,500
Bldg lot, 200x150 with drilled well already

Burdick Rd, Town of Johnstown $9,000
Bldg Lot, 0.69 acres

NEW COMMERCIAL LISTING ONLY - $120,000
228 Locust Ave, Amsterdam

This commercial building 
has a lot of options & cur-
rently offers 2 commercial 

spaces on 1st floor, a 1 
bedroom apartment that 
is being renovated, a 2nd 
story 3 BDRM apartment 
w/long term tenants, off 
street parking & another 

large outbldg. for storage. Let the rents for the apartments cover your 
expenses & taxes. Call to view, serious inquiries only. 

Listed at $59,900
9 Woodward Ave, Gloversville

PRICED TO SELL! 
This is a cute 

3 BDRM home 
that is MOVE-

IN-CONDITION 
w/a fenced yard, 
paved driveway & 
1 car garage. Call

Carol Paciolla
(518) 332-3279

REDUCED $200,000
489 Co. Hwy. 107, Johnstown

This is a lovely old 
fashioned 4 BDRM, 1.5 
bath home that screams 
character throughout all 

2,700+ sq. ft. New natural 
gas furnace, new hot water 
tank, new insulation in attic 
&  basement, low taxes and 
8.80+/- acres. A MUST SEE 

TO APPRECIATE!

New Listing $99,900
137 Riverview Dr., Amsterdam

GREAT INVESTMENT 
PROPERTY! This 3 
family has 2 units 

currently rented that 
are 2BRs each. There 
is also a 4BR unit that 
is currently vacant & 
just waiting for the 

new owner! Nice yard, 
off street parking & 

good location.

New Listing $135,000
28 Colby Ave, Fultonville

This is a 
CUTE 3BR, 
1 full bath 

raised ranch, 
with a large 
fenced yard 
& partially 
finished 

basement. 
Priced to sell!

New Listing $289,000
552 St Hwy 161, T/O Florida

One Amazing 
& Beautiful 

3BR, 2.5 bath 
home situated 

on 9.9+/- 
acres with 
a gorgeous 

view, large 2 
car garage & 
full basement.

REDUCED $124,500
5102 NYS Rte 29, Ephratah

This 3 BDRM,
2 full bath home 

has over 1800 sq. 
ft. of living space, 
home has lots of 
character, sits on 

4.4+/- acres,
CENTRAL AIR & low 

taxes. Call Carol 
(518) 332-3279

REDUCED $79,900
2430 Hickory Hill Rd, Fonda

Looks are deceiving - 
cute 3 BDRM, 1 full bath 
home on just under 1/2 

acre, full basement, 
2 car garage and walk up 
attic could be finished off 

for a nice large master 
BDRM upstairs. Home 

has a BRAND NEW ROOF.

This is one very unique & very nice, custom built home w/a large master 
suite downstairs, 3 bedrooms upstairs, 2.5 baths and one ridiculously huge 

and beautiful living room that is post & beam style w/a cathedral ceiling. 
This home is nothing short of beautiful, situated in a quiet country setting 

on 2.8+/- acres w/a HUGE 3 car garage & RV/carport. Minutes to the 
Thruway for an easy commute.

New Listing $325,000  
530 Sager Rd, Town of Florida

REDUCED $54,000
6 East Liberty St. St. Johnsville

Just over 1500 sq. ft. 
here in this 3 bed-

room, 1.5 bathroom. 
Large kitchen & dining 

room w/stone floor-
ing, 1st floor laundry, 
large fenced yard, 1 
car garage & paved 

driveway. Annual taxes 
are only $2,436.00.

New Listing $69,000
5 East Liberty St, St. Johnsville

This building has a great 
brick exterior, fenced yard 
& furnace that is only 2/3 
yrs old. With a little bit of 

paint and hard wood floors 
re-finished this could be a 

super cute 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath 
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
50 Acres Town of Caroga • 60 Acres Town of Mohawk • 37 Acres Town of Bleecker

Off Lake Lots • Large Tracts of Land also Available • LOTS OF NEW LISTINGS!!
See www.adksrealty.com for details!
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150 2ND AVE,
CAROGA LAKE $69,900

E. Caroga Assoc. Beach is just steps 
away from this Neat and Clean 

3BR/1.5BA Ranch style home on a 
DOUBLE LOT. Open floor plan w/

several places to enjoy your morning, 
noon or evening! Nice outdoor fireplace for relaxing after a day at the 
beach. Furnishings can stay to make this an easy choice. Brand new 

septic tanks just put in! Big shed for the toys. Front and back porches for 
quiet time. Lots to love in this fun area of Caroga Lake!

Looking For Land?

NEW!
Land, River 
& Beautiful 

Chalet!
$199,900

Sited at the river’s edge you’ll be lulled to sleep or enjoy fresh fish for din-
ner! 10+ Acres surround this 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath year round home. Open
floor plan with a Deck overlooking the river. Full basement, 2 garages, easy 

to access snowmobile trails! Located near Stratford

Peck Lake 
Ranch 

$350,000
3 BR, 2BA walk out 
basement to dock 
and pontoon boat! 
Fireplace in living 

room, formal dining, 
AC-Generac and 2 

car garage.

NEW!

One owner
custom built
4BR/3BA beauty
on 6+ Acres. amazing attention to detail, cherry & tile floors, gourmet kitchen, 

master suite, full walk out basement too much to list!

Caroga
Lake!

$328,000

Caroga Lake
$87,000

Adirondack style abounds! 1/2 
acre lot w/access to E. Caroga 
Assoc. Beach! 3 bedroom, 1 

bath, open floor plan, fireplace 
& woodstove these owners do 
come use in winter too! Back-
yard is your own bouldering! 
Big deck for BBQ’s, modern 

septic and drilled well!

335 N Shore Rd,
Peck Lake
$199,000

3-4BR/2BA overlooking 
Sunrise Bay on peaceful 

Peck Lake. Fireplace, open 
living room, dining room, 

master suite with lake 
views. High ceilings,

well maintained screen porch and deck to relax. Dock stays!

103 HEMLOCK DR
PECK LAKE
$289,500

 
Beautiful Classy next to new 

Custom home, soaring ceilings and 
super use of space. Master suite, 
oversized guest BR Plus a huge 

loft! Large corner lot, walk to lake 
access. Listen to the Loons and 
enjoy the quiet life at Peck Lake.

116
GARLOCK 

ROAD 
$85,000 

 
2 Lots. 3+ Acres, 

2BR cottage w/room 
to grow.

Private E. Caroga 
Lake access.

MOUNTAIN 
LAKE!

$150,000 
 

Multiple lots and 
direct waterfront! 

Private road leads to 
this 2 bedroom,

1 bath cottage sited 
at waters edge!

CHARLESTON 
FARM

 $349,900
102 Acres - 4BR 
Colonial Home. 

Historical
property with barns, out 
building, forest, fields 

and more. Horse lovers 
dream come true!

BLEECKER!
5 Acres and 

Hunters 
Cabin! 

 
Electric is in, needs 
finishing so you do 
as you please! Sited 
high and dry off the 
road for plenty of 

privacy!

112 COUNTRY LANE!
TOWN OF 

JOHNSTOWN 
$182,500

4BR/2BA Very private 
1.75acres! Custom thru out, 

gourmet kitchen, super master 
suite. Low heat costs 
& a Great location.

REDUCED

REDUCED

NEW!

MOUNTAIN 
LAKE!

148 Finch Rd
$259,900 

 
3BR/2BA on quiet 

Mountain Lake! Sited 
on a quiet bay you 

are surrounded by the 
Adirondack Forest. 

Enjoy year round living!

NEW!

mel@adksrealty.com

REDUCED
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310 Main Street, Middleburgh, NY 12122
518-209-5369 Lisa cell •  Office 518-702-4194 • Fax 518-702-4059

Lisa Tenneson
Broker/OwnerFour Star Realty Group

Visit us at www.fourstarrealtygroup.com for these and more Our inventory is getting low and there are buyers out there.
If you’re thinking of listing give us a call.

Stamford - 
MOTIVATED 

SELLER!
walk to 250 acres 
of STATE LAND,
2 houses on just 

under 1 acre 
setting back off 
the road with 

brand new 1 car 
detached garage 

with finished area above. 1 st home all redone 3 bed 1 
full bath, great big kitchen area with that country cabin 

charm. Wood stove in Dining area and wood floors. Large 
bedrooms all new windows, metal roof and more. 2nd 
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